Industrie - Elektronik GmbH . Gansäcker 21 . D-74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen
Telefon (07142) 7776-0 . Telefax (07142) 7776-19 .R O P E XR O P E X
R O P E XR O P E X
INDUSTRIE - ELEKTRONIK
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
FOR HEATSEAL BANDS
TO SEAL PLASTIC FILMS
Designed for Easy Mounting on the Control Panel

R O P E XR O P E X INDUSTRIE - ELEKTRONIK GmbH
Page 14
11.1 HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE:
RES-24X - X - X / 230 V - 50/60 Hz
Line Voltage
Standard: 230 VAC
Option: 115 VAC oder 400VAC
Temperature Range
X = 3 = 0 - 300°C
X = 5 = 0 - 500°C
X = 0
X = 1
Maximum Load Current
(see Technical Specifications)
X = 1 = Alarm
X = 2 = Alarm
without
with
SERIES "RESISTRON"
Supply : Controller with clear front panel, gasket and mounting brackets
Current transformer